
Piranhas Youth Hockey Schedule Updated 2/3/2016

Day Date Time Venue Team Vs

Friday 5-Feb 5:00 PM UTC Mini-Mite/ Mite

Friday 5-Feb 6:10 PM UTC Squirt 1/ Squirt 2

Friday 5-Feb 7:20 PM UTC (T) Peewee/ Peewee 2

Saturday 6-Feb 12:30PM Ice-Plex / N Mini-Mite Ice-Plex Mini-Mite

Saturday 6-Feb 1:45PM Ice-Plex / N Mite Ice-Plex Mite 1

Saturday 6-Feb 4:00PM Ice-Plex / S Squirt 2 Ice-Plex Squirt 5

Saturday 6-Feb 5:50PM UTC Peewee 2 Kroc PW

Sunday 7-Feb 10:55AM UTC Peewee Tournament Kroc PW 1

Sunday 7-Feb 12:05PM UTC Squirt 1 Ice-Plex Squirt 2

Sunday 7-Feb 4:25PM SDIA Mite SDIA Mite 1/2

Monday 8-Feb 5:30 PM UTC Squirt 1

Tuesday 9-Feb 5:50 PM UTC (T) Peewee/ Peewee 2

Friday 12-Feb 5:00 PM UTC Mini-Mite/ Mite

Friday 12-Feb 6:10 PM UTC Squirt 1/ Squirt 2

Friday 12-Feb 7:20 PM UTC (T) Peewee/ Peewee 2

Saturday 13-Feb 5:50 PM UTC Mini-Mite/ Mite

Sunday 14-Feb 10:55 AM UTC UTC Squirt 2 UTC Mite/ Squirt 1

Sunday 14-Feb 12:05 PM UTC UTC PW Tournament UTC PW 2

Presidents' Day Weekend

Monday 15-Feb 5:30 PM UTC Squirt 1

Tuesday 16-Feb 5:50 PM UTC (T) Peewee/ Peewee 2

Friday 19-Feb 5:00 PM UTC Mini-Mite/ Mite

Friday 19-Feb 6:10 PM UTC Squirt 1/ Squirt 2

Friday 19-Feb 7:20 PM UTC (T) Peewee/ Peewee 2

Saturday 20-Feb 2:45PM Ice-plex / S Squirt 2 Ice-plex Squirt 6

Saturday 20-Feb 3:15PM Kroc Mini-Mite Kroc Mini-Mite

Saturday 20-Feb 5:50PM UTC Peewee Tournament Kroc Peewee 2

Sunday 21-Feb 10:55AM UTC Squirt 1 Ice-plex squirt 3

Sunday 21-Feb 11:50AM SDIA Peewee 2 SDIA Peewee

Sunday 21-Feb 12:05PM UTC Mite SDIA Mite 1

Monday 22-Feb 5:30 PM UTC Squirt 1

Tuesday 23-Feb 5:50 PM UTC (T) Peewee/ Peewee 2

Friday 26-Feb 5:00 PM UTC Mini-Mite/ Mite

Friday 26-Feb 6:10 PM UTC Squirt 1/ Squirt 2

Friday 26-Feb 7:20 PM UTC (T) Peewee/ Peewee 2 Kroc PW

Saturday 27-Feb 4:30PM Kroc Peewee 2 Kroc PW

Saturday 27-Feb 5:50PM UTC Squirt 2 Kroc Squirt 2

Sunday 28-Feb 10:40AM SDIA Squirt 1 SDIA Squirt 1

Sunday 28-Feb 10:55AM UTC Mini-mite Kroc Mini-mite



Sunday 28-Feb 12:05PM UTC Mite Kroc Mite 2

Monday 29-Feb 5:30 PM UTC Squirt 1

Tuesday 1-Mar 5:50 PM UTC (T) Peewee/ Peewee 2

Friday 4-Mar 5:00 PM UTC Mini-Mite/ Mite

Friday 4-Mar 6:10 PM UTC Squirt 1/ Squirt 2

Friday 4-Mar 7:20 PM UTC (T) Peewee/ Peewee 2

Saturday 5-Mar 9:30AM Kroc Mini-Mite Kroc Mini-Mite

Saturday 5-Mar 3:15PM Kroc Squirt 2 Kroc Squirt 2

Saturday 5-Mar 4:30PM Kroc Peewee 2 Kroc Peewee

Saturday 5-Mar 5:50PM UTC Squirt 1 Kroc Squirt 1

Sunday 6-Mar 10:55AM UTC Peewee 2 SDIA PW

Sunday 6-Mar 12:05PM UTC Peewee Tournament SDIA PW

Monday 7-Mar 5:30 PM UTC Squirt 1

Tuesday 8-Mar 5:50 PM UTC (T) Peewee/ Peewee 2

Friday 11-Mar 5:00 PM UTC Mini-Mite/ Mite

Friday 11-Mar 6:10 PM UTC Squirt 1/ Squirt 2

Friday 11-Mar 7:20 PM UTC (T) Peewee/ Peewee 2

Saturday 12-Mar 8:15AM Kroc Peewee Tounrmanet Kroc Peewee 1

Saturday 12-Mar 5:50PM UTC Squirt 2 Kroc Squirt 2

Sunday 13-Mar 10:40AM SDIA Squirt 1 SDIA Squirt 2

Sunday 13-Mar 10:55AM UTC Mini-Mite Kroc Mini-Mite

Sunday 13-Mar 11:50AM SDIA Peewee 2 SDIA PW

Sunday 13-Mar 12:05PM UTC Mite Kroc Mite 1

Monday 14-Mar 5:30 PM UTC Squirt 1

Tuesday 15-Mar 5:50 PM UTC (T) Peewee/ Peewee 2

Friday 18-Mar 5:00 PM UTC Mini-Mite/ Mite

Friday 18-Mar 6:10 PM UTC Squirt 1/ Squirt 2

Friday 18-Mar 7:20 PM UTC (T) Peewee/ Peewee 2

Saturday 19-Mar 8:15AM Kroc Peewee Tournament Kroc PW 2

Saturday 19-Mar 9:30AM Kroc Mini-Mite Kroc Mini-Mite

Saturday 19-Mar 3:15PM Kroc Squirt 2 Kroc Squirt 1

Saturday 19-Mar 5:50PM UTC Squirt 1 Kroc Squirt 2

Sunday 20-Mar 10:55AM UTC Peewee 2 Kroc PW

Sunday 20-Mar 12:05PM UTC Mite SDIA Mite 3

Monday 21-Mar 5:30 PM UTC Squirt 1

Tuesday 22-Mar 5:50 PM UTC (T) Peewee/ Peewee 2

Friday 25-Mar 5:00 PM UTC Mini-Mite/ Mite

Friday 25-Mar 6:10 PM UTC Squirt 1/ Squirt 2

Friday 25-Mar 7:20 PM UTC (T) Peewee/ Peewee 2

Saturday 26-Mar 9:30AM Kroc Mini-Mite Kroc Mini-Mite

Saturday 26-Mar 5:50PM UTC Peewee Tournament UTC PW 2

Sunday 27-Mar 10:55AM UTC Squirt 1 UTC Squirt 2

Sunday 27-Mar 12:05PM UTC Peewee Tournament SDIA PW




